
Oversigt over omgangstider

Løbsnr. Navn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 Anne-Sofie Raunsbæk 00:24:19 00:25:30

2 Annfinn Hálságarð 00:20:20 00:20:55 00:21:10 00:22:04 00:22:10 00:26:29 00:26:02 00:25:38 00:22:59 00:22:57 00:24:13 00:25:41 00:26:46

3 Birgitte Krejberg 00:23:14 00:23:57 00:25:07 00:26:19 00:28:10 00:28:44 00:29:58 00:30:22 00:31:34 00:33:20 00:34:38 00:34:57 00:36:40

4 Gitte Hansen 00:25:47 00:27:31

5 Hanne Marker 00:24:45 00:25:38 00:26:55 00:27:41 00:29:07 00:30:52 00:35:42

6 Inge Pedersen 00:25:52 00:27:00 00:28:54 00:31:32

7 Irene Sørensen 00:24:43 00:25:35 00:26:58 00:26:38 00:26:37

8 Jan Jung Sørensen 00:21:52 00:22:42

9 Keld Vejlgaard 00:21:30 00:22:13 00:22:22 00:21:20

10 John E. Jensen 00:22:55 00:24:07

11 Jytte Nielsen 00:26:10 00:27:31 00:30:15 00:29:08

12 Jørgen Burchardt 00:21:32 00:22:15 00:22:22 00:21:44 00:22:48 00:23:08 00:23:09 00:23:14 00:26:26 00:26:20 00:34:17 00:30:02

13 Kirsten Sigaard 00:24:41 00:25:35 00:26:57 00:26:40 00:26:38

14 Kjeld Allan Olsen 00:24:25 00:25:29 00:26:21

15 Lene Fisker 00:24:36 00:24:52

16 Leon Bitsch 00:24:42 00:27:28 00:26:45 00:29:39

17 Lotte Bø 00:25:45 00:26:59 00:28:25 00:28:40 00:31:19 00:32:49 00:34:57 00:34:50 00:37:48 00:37:13 00:40:29 00:42:27

18 Maja Seidelin 00:22:50 00:23:23 00:23:17 00:24:43

20 Mirsad Subasic 00:22:46 00:22:33 00:23:36 00:24:22 00:25:10 00:26:57 00:29:52

22 Peter ibsen 00:20:18 00:20:58 00:22:00 00:25:12

23 Rita Nedergaard 00:25:51 00:26:48 00:28:27 00:27:26 00:29:00 00:29:47 00:32:07

24 Susanne Nordby 00:21:02 00:22:44 00:22:22 00:22:38

25 Torben Thøgersen 00:22:40 00:18:51 00:25:59 00:19:33

26 Torkil Pedersen 00:22:45 00:24:09 00:23:35 00:23:53 00:25:44 00:27:49 00:29:46

27 Anna Mette Strøm Dahl 00:25:14 00:27:46 00:28:38 00:29:20

28 Brian Josefsen 00:22:19 00:23:55

29 Finn Andersen 00:23:06 00:23:24

30 Hanne Havemann Jensen 00:24:42 00:25:44 00:26:00

31 Helle Lund 00:21:48 00:23:31 00:25:08 00:24:46

32 Jacob Møller-iversen 00:22:03 00:23:21 00:23:09 00:22:18

33 Jesper Eskildsen 00:19:18 00:19:57 00:19:46

34 Kristiane Filtenborg 00:23:02 00:23:46 00:24:04 00:23:47

35 Marianne Gram 00:25:22 00:27:08 00:27:31 00:28:59 00:30:06

37 Niels Henrik Simonsen 00:23:27 00:24:28 00:27:05

38 Rikke Piil Josefsen 00:26:31



Løbsnr. Navn

1 Anne-Sofie Raunsbæk

2 Annfinn Hálságarð

3 Birgitte Krejberg

4 Gitte Hansen

5 Hanne Marker

6 Inge Pedersen

7 Irene Sørensen

8 Jan Jung Sørensen

9 Keld Vejlgaard

10 John E. Jensen

11 Jytte Nielsen

12 Jørgen Burchardt

13 Kirsten Sigaard

14 Kjeld Allan Olsen

15 Lene Fisker

16 Leon Bitsch

17 Lotte Bø

18 Maja Seidelin

20 Mirsad Subasic

22 Peter ibsen

23 Rita Nedergaard

24 Susanne Nordby

25 Torben Thøgersen

26 Torkil Pedersen

27 Anna Mette Strøm Dahl

28 Brian Josefsen

29 Finn Andersen

30 Hanne Havemann Jensen

31 Helle Lund

32 Jacob Møller-iversen

33 Jesper Eskildsen

34 Kristiane Filtenborg

35 Marianne Gram

37 Niels Henrik Simonsen

38 Rikke Piil Josefsen

14 15 16 17 18 Tid i alt

00:49:49

00:24:47 00:25:05 00:26:21 00:28:03 00:31:00 07:22:40

00:35:50 00:35:12 07:38:02

00:53:18

03:20:40

01:53:18

02:10:31

00:44:34

01:27:25

00:47:02

01:53:04

04:57:17

02:10:31

01:16:15

00:49:28

01:48:34

06:41:41

01:34:13

02:55:16

01:28:28

03:19:26

01:28:46

01:27:03

02:57:41

01:50:58

00:46:14

00:46:30

01:16:26

01:35:13

01:30:51

00:59:01

01:34:39

02:19:06

01:15:00

00:26:31



Oversigt over omgangstider

Løbsnr. Navn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

39 Thor Knudsen 00:24:05 00:24:55 00:26:19 00:28:08

40 Lars Krarup 00:22:57 00:23:42 00:25:12 00:26:39

41 Jens E. Christensen 00:22:54 00:23:21 00:24:26 00:25:15 00:25:22

42 Flemming Marker 00:22:42 00:22:10 00:22:41 00:23:43 00:25:56

43 Egon Laursen 00:22:41 00:22:58 00:23:50 00:24:45 00:25:30 00:25:20 00:24:54 00:25:55 00:25:55 00:26:39 00:30:15 00:27:16 00:26:55

44 Peter B Madsen 00:22:51 00:22:46 00:23:54 00:25:00 00:25:12

45 Børge Færk 00:24:33 00:25:14 00:27:27 00:26:02 00:26:49 00:26:51 00:26:35 00:28:26 00:31:21 00:37:31

46 Peter Andersen 00:21:04 00:22:41 00:22:22 00:21:31 00:22:53

47 Hans Christensen 00:25:01 00:26:03 00:27:42 00:28:08 00:30:09

48 Inger Olesen 00:24:16 00:24:37 00:25:43

49 Verner Hansen 00:23:07 00:24:30 00:24:28 00:26:09

50 Ole Hedevang 00:20:52 00:21:58

51 Peter Madsen 00:22:37 00:23:39 00:23:25 00:24:43

52 Rikke Øster 00:21:36 00:21:47 00:21:57 00:22:01

53 Solveig Stausholm-Jensen 00:26:05 00:27:18 00:27:54 00:28:28

54 Kjeld Laustsen 00:20:24 00:22:09 00:22:28 00:23:49



Løbsnr. Navn

39 Thor Knudsen

40 Lars Krarup

41 Jens E. Christensen

42 Flemming Marker

43 Egon Laursen

44 Peter B Madsen

45 Børge Færk

46 Peter Andersen

47 Hans Christensen

48 Inger Olesen

49 Verner Hansen

50 Ole Hedevang

51 Peter Madsen

52 Rikke Øster

53 Solveig Stausholm-Jensen

54 Kjeld Laustsen

14 15 16 17 18 Tid i alt

01:43:27

01:38:30

02:01:18

01:57:12

00:30:02 06:02:55

01:59:43

04:40:49

01:50:31

02:17:03

01:14:36

01:38:14

00:42:50

01:34:24

01:27:21

01:49:45

01:28:50


